Run with Heart 5K Resulis

5K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, August 08, 2015

If you have a question regarding your results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

1
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Malia Pivec

Scott Harder
Sean Ekstrand
Joey Collins
Ulpiano Basuel
Ryan Canteras
Dan Canteras
Caden Davis
Jeremiah Serrano
Shane Greenfield
Zach Cuda
Brady Twedt

lan Walker
Daniel Wang
Keith Borland
Jack Holman
Mark Waldron
Madeline Watkins
Roger de Quay
Aaron Austin

Kat Adkinson
Paul Adkinson
Lucas Schattner
Andy Glad

Emily Austin
Brian Schattner
Riley Henderson
John Hyman
Sara O'Connell

Natasha Folion-Ryan

Janet Yutiamco
Michael Twedt
Cody Twedt
Carolyn Lucero

Christopher Moore

Kristin Peters
Dan Chandler
Ashish Singh
Emily Glad
Brooke Newman
Brian Peters
Marty Gisler
Ralph Gribben
Katie Brooks
Michael Brooks
Kelly Walker
Bobby Power
Dorothy Nguyen
Yuiho Walker
Anu Singh

5K Run Overall

City
Lynnwood
Mill Creek
Seattle
Everett
Bothell
Everett
Everett
Everett

Snohomish
Mill Creek
Everett
Snohomish
Mill Creek
Lake Stevens
Mill Creek

Mill Creek
Mill Creek
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Bothell
Seattle
Snohomish
Bothell
Seattle
Snohomish
Fond Du Lac, Wi
Everett
Everett
Everett
Everett
Seattle
Everett
Lynnwood
Oshkosh, Wi
Bothell
Seattle
Everett
Lynnwood
Lynnwood
Bothell
Seattle
Seattle
Snohomish
Everett
Mill Creek
Snohomish
Bothell

Bib No Age Gender Age Group

33
48
19
21
42
127
126
54
292
22
47
34
64
83
18
82
95
93
139
69
294
293
38
78
70
37
80
26
24
128
49
36
35
56
20
87
25
60
79
28
88
46
73
132
131
63
50
138
66
59

15
44
24
51
47
12
41
10
17
43
10
12
12
12
30
10
54
13
50
14
0
0
7
33
17
41
23
55
25
29
38
40
9
26
20
46
48
35
29
30
48
57
54
30
29
51
56
21
25
34
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1/215-19
1/7 40-44
1/3 20-24
1/9 50-59
1/6 45-49
1/151-14
2/7 40-44
2/151-14
1/1 15-19
3/7 40-44
3/151-14
4/151-14
5/151-14
6/151-14
1/3 30-34
7/151-14
2/9 50-59
1/51-14
3/9 50-59
8/151-14
1/20-0
1/10-0
9/151-14
2/3 30-34
2/215-19
4/7 40-44
1/3 20-24
4/9 50-59
1/6 25-29
2/6 25-29
1/7 35-39
5/7 40-44
10/15 1-14
3/6 25-29
2/3 20-24
1/3 45-49
2/6 45-49
1/2 35-39
4/6 25-29
1/6 30-34
3/6 45-49
5/9 50-59
6/9 50-59
2/6 30-34
1/1 25-29
7/9 50-59
8/9 50-59
2/3 20-24
5/6 25-29
3/6 30-34

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

0:18:31.3
0:20:11.1
0:20:32.6
0:22:32.2
0:22:40.1
0:22:54.7
0:22:55.6
0:23:08.0
0:23:26.9
0:23:54.5
0:24:29.9
0:24:52.0
0:25:03.7
0:25:25.9
0:25:44.9
0:25:45.4
0:25:49.8
0:25:56.0
0:26:01.5
0:26:23.3
0:26:58.9
0:26:59.7
0:27:00.9
0:27:13.7
0:27:21.3
0:27:33.0
0:27:37.1
0:28:59.4
0:29:01.6
0:29:18.0
0:30:09.8
0:30:37.2
0:30:37.7
0:30:54.9
0:31:21.6
0:31:24.9
0:31:40.8
0:32:14.2
0:32:40.7
0:33:01.5
0:33:21.7
0:33:48.4
0:34:33.2
0:34:38.4
0:34:38.9
0:35:56.7
0:36:37.7
0:36:44.3
0:36:48.5
0:37:04.8

0:18:36.1
0:20:16.1
0:20:40.9
0:22:37.7
0:22:46.8
0:23:00.2
0:23:01.1
0:23:11.9
0:23:26.9
0:24:09.9
0:24:34.4
0:24:57 1
0:25:09.6
0:25:30.9
0:25:58.1
0:25:49.6
0:26:13.3
0:25:59.1
0:26:20.8
0:26:32.8
0:26:58.9
0:26:59.7
0:27:07.1
0:27:23.6
0:27:32.1
0:27:39.4
0:27:47.3
0:29:13.8
0:29:21.1
0:29:27.4
0:30:31.6
0:30:45.4
0:30:45.2
0:31:09.9
0:31:34.3
0:31:41.2
0:32:01.1
0:32:28.4
0:32:54.7
0:33:13.4
0:33:38.4
0:34:04.1
0:34:48.7
0:34:50.9
0:34:51.4
0:36:09.9
0:36:56.2
0:37:01.1
0:37:01.7
0:37:19.5

0:00:04.8
0:00:04.9
0:00:08.2
0:00:05.5
0:00:06.7
0:00:05.5
0:00:05.5
0:00:03.9

0:00:15.3
0:00:04.5
0:00:05.1
0:00:05.9
0:00:04.9
0:00:13.1
0:00:04.2
0:00:23.5
0:00:03.1
0:00:19.2
0:00:09.4

0:00:06.1
0:00:09.8
0:00:10.8
0:00:06.3
0:00:10.2
0:00:14.3
0:00:19.5
0:00:09.4
0:00:21.8
0:00:08.1
0:00:07.4
0:00:14.9
0:00:12.7
0:00:16.2
0:00:20.2
0:00:14.1
0:00:13.9
0:00:11.9
0:00:16.7
0:00:15.7
0:00:15.5
0:00:12.5
0:00:12.5
0:00:13.2
0:00:18.4
0:00:16.8
0:00:13.1
0:00:14.7

Pace
5:58/M
6:31/M
6:37/M
7:16/M
7:19/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:28/M
7:34/M
7:43/M
7:54/M
8:01/M
8:05/M
8:12/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:20/M
8:22/M
8:24/M
8:31/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:47/M
8:49/M
8:53/M
8:55/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:27/M
9:44/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:58/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:13/M
10:24/M
10:32/M
10:39/M
10:45/M
10:54/M
11:09/M
11:10/M
11:10/M
11:35/M
11:49/M
11:51/M
11:52/M
11:57/M



If you have a question regarding your results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Alicia Perkins
Chris Perkins
Ryan Stapleton
Chris Ryan
Jenna Stapleton
Pam Paudler
Nicole Petersen
Barb Weber
Lara Morrison
Anne Coley
Tracy Croson
Amy Curtis
Jessica Mayfield
David Mayfield
Kim Boyer

Julie Boyer
Amanda Panell
Ann Greenfield
Rebecca Johnson
Vicki Gribben
Tina Loop
Melissa Long
Gerry Bautista
J.R. Verburg
Andrew Verburg
Janine Miller
Kim Dewald
Guyle Fletcher
Kathy Fletcher
Charlene Osborn
Meg Barnes
Amelie Smith
Brigitte Bigras
Kris Norgaard
Frederick Paoli
Jessica Linman
Crystal Hanson
Kaelyn Chadwell
Elijah Chadwell
Noah Gartland
Geoffry Loo
Paris Chadwell

5K Run Overall

City
Snohomish
Snohomish
Bonney Lake
Snohomish
Bonney Lake
Lynnwood
Mill Creek
Everett
Lynnwood
Lynnwood
Seattle

Everett
Everett

Lake Stevens
Lake Stevens
Everett
Snohomish
Lake Stevens
Bothell
Everett

Lake Stevens
Bellingham
Marysville
Marysville
Everett
Everett
Everett
Everett
Everett
Everett

Mill Creek
Mill Creek
Bellevue
Redmond
Bothell
Mukilteo
Shoreline
Shoreline
Arlington
Shoreline
Shoreline

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

9
10
3
133
2
27
91
61
68
14
141
94
41
40
29
30
67
23
58
74
43
57
39
12
11
129
130
85
86
62
51
76
77
53
44
45
75
135
137
81
134
136

35
37
11
21
35
51
42
59
31
43
33
0
13
46
60
36
21
45
39
59
59
41
40
12
14
36
49
61
58
65
69
6
38
47
46
25
34
7
5
10
33
8
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2/7 35-39
2/2 35-39
11/151-14
3/3 20-24
3/7 35-39
1/4 50-59
1/2 40-44
2/4 50-59
4/6 30-34
2/2 40-44
5/6 30-34
2/20-0
2/51-14
4/6 45-49
1/3 60-99
4/7 35-39
3/3 20-24
5/6 45-49
5/7 35-39
3/4 50-59
4/4 50-59
6/7 40-44
7/7 40-44
12/151-14
13/151-14
6/7 35-39
2/3 45-49
1/1 60-99
9/9 50-59
2/3 60-99
3/3 60-99
3/51-14
7/7 35-39
3/3 45-49
6/6 45-49
6/6 25-29
6/6 30-34
4/51-14
14/151-14
15/15 1-14
3/3 30-34
5/51-14

0:37:37.6
0:37:40.6
0:38:00.0
0:38:00.8
0:38:04.2
0:38:26.1
0:38:31.1
0:38:34.4
0:39:30.2
0:39:30.8
0:39:32.8
0:39:32.8
0:39:36.2
0:39:56.6
0:41:02.6
0:41:02.9
0:42:17.7
0:43:15.7
0:45:31.8
0:45:47.6
0:46:02.2
0:46:32.3
0:47:00.5
0:47:55.0
0:48:03.4
0:48:36.9
0:48:37.0
0:48:37.0
0:48:39.2
0:53:38.7
0:53:43.9
0:54:21.7
0:54:22.0
0:54:47.4
0:54:58.0
0:54:58.0
0:55:01.4
0:55:31.1
0:55:47.9
0:56:32.4
0:57:11.2
0:57:12.1

0:37:59.1
0:37:59.1
0:38:08.4
0:38:08.9
0:38:11.7
0:38:40.1
0:38:44.4
0:38:46.6
0:39:47.8
0:39:48.6
0:39:53.3
0:39:53.3
0:39:562.7
0:40:13.1
0:41:20.3
0:41:20.3
0:42:28.4
0:43:33.9
0:45:55.1
0:46:12.3
0:46:24.2
0:46:55.1
0:47:24.9
0:48:03.7
0:48:13.2
0:48:48.4
0:48:48.7
0:48:48.5
0:48:48.7
0:53:57.4
0:54:02.7
0:54:32.2
0:54:32.9
0:55:12.1
0:55:14.6
0:55:14.8
0:55:24.9
0:55:39.4
0:55:55.3
0:57:01.2
0:57:19.4
0:57:18.9

0:00:21.5
0:00:18.5
0:00:08.3
0:00:08.1
0:00:07.5
0:00:13.9
0:00:13.3
0:00:12.1
0:00:17.6
0:00:17.7
0:00:20.5
0:00:20.5
0:00:16.4
0:00:16.5
0:00:17.7
0:00:17.4
0:00:10.6
0:00:18.2
0:00:23.2
0:00:24.7
0:00:21.9
0:00:22.8
0:00:24.4
0:00:08.6
0:00:09.8
0:00:11.5
0:00:11.7
0:00:11.5
0:00:09.4
0:00:18.6
0:00:18.7
0:00:10.4
0:00:10.8
0:00:24.7
0:00:16.6
0:00:16.8
0:00:23.5
0:00:08.3
0:00:07.4
0:00:28.7
0:00:08.2
0:00:06.7

Pace
12:08/M
12:09/M
12:15/M
12:15/M
12:17/M
12:24/M
12:25/M
12:26/M
12:45/M
12:45/M
12:45/M
12:45/M
12:46/M
12:53/M
13:14/M
13:14/M
13:38/M
13:57/M
14:41/M
14:46/M
14:51/M
15:01/M
15:10/M
15:27/M
15:30/M
15:41/M
15:41/M
15:41/M
15:42/M
17:18/M
17:20/M
17:32/M
17:32/M
17:40/M
17:44/M
17:44/M
17:45/M
17:55/M
18:00/M
18:14/M
18:27/M
18:27/M



Run with Heart 5K Results

5K Run Age Group Finish List
Saturday, August 08, 2015

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name

1
2

Kat Adkinson
Amy Curtis

Place Name

1

Paul Adkinson

Place Name

Madeline Watkins

2 Jessica Mayfield

3 Amelie Smith

4 Kaelyn Chadwell

5 Paris Chadwell
Place Name

1 Ryan Canteras

2 Caden Davis

3 Zach Cuda

4 Brady Twedt

5 lan Walker

6 Daniel Wang

7 Jack Holman

8 Aaron Austin

9 Lucas Schattner

10 Cody Twedt

11 Ryan Stapleton

12 J.R. Verburg

13 Andrew Verburg

14 Elijah Chadwell

15 Noah Gartland
Place Name

1 Malia Pivec

2 Emily Austin

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Female No Age Provided
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
Snohomish 294 0 3 0:26:58.9 0:26:58.9 8:42/M
94 0 25 0:39:32.8  0:39:53.3 12:45/M
Male No Age Provided
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
Snohomish 293 O 19 0:26:59.7 0:26:59.7 8:42/M
Female 14 and Under
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Mill Creek 93 13 2 0:25:56.0 0:25:59.1 8:22/M
Everett 41 13 26 0:39:36.2 0:39:52.7 12:46/M
Mill Creek 76 6 37 0:54:21.7 0:54:32.2 17:32/M
Shoreline 135 7 42 0:55:31.1  0:55:39.4 17:55/M
Shoreline 136 8 43 0:57:12.1 0:57:18.9 18:27/M
Male 14 and Under
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
Everett 127 12 5 0:22:54.7 0:23:00.2 7:23/M
Everett 54 10 7 0:23:08.0 0:23:11.9 7:28/M
Mill Creek 47 10 10 0:24:29.9 0:24:34.4 7:54/M
Everett 34 12 11 0:24:52.0 0:24:57.1 8:01/M
Snohomish 64 12 12 0:25:03.7 0:25:09.6 8:05/M
Mill Creek 83 12 13 0:25:25.9 0:25:30.9 8:12/M
Mill Creek 82 10 15 0:25:45.4 0:25:49.6 8:18/M
Snohomish 69 14 18 0:26:23.3 0:26:32.8 8:31/M
Bothell 38 7 20 0:27:00.9 0:27:07.1 8:43/M
Everett 35 9 25 0:30:37.7 0:30:45.2 9:53/M
Bonney Lake 3 11 36 0:38:00.0 0:38:08.4 12:15/M
Marysville 12 12 42 0:47:55.0 0:48:03.7 15:27/M
Marysville 11 14 43 0:48:03.4 0:48:13.2 15:30/M
Shoreline 137 5 47 0:55:47.9 0:55:55.3 18:00/M
Arlington 81 10 48 0:56:32.4 0:57:01.2 18:14/M
Female 15to 19
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Lynnwood 33 15 1 0:18:31.3  0:18:36.1 5:58/M
Snohomish 70 17 4 0:27:21.3 0:27:32.1 8:49/M
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
Male 15 to 19
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jeremiah Serrano 292 17 8 0:23:26.9 0:23:26.9 7:34/M
Female 20 to 24
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Riley Henderson Seattle 80 283 5 0:27:37.1  0:27:47.3 8:55/M
2 Dorothy Nguyen Mill Creek 138 21 14 0:36:44.3 0:37:01.1 11:51/M
3 Amanda Panell Everett 67 21 29 0:42:17.7 0:42:28.4 13:38/M
Male 20 to 24
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Sean Ekstrand Seattle 19 24 2 0:20:32.6  0:20:40.9 6:37/M
2 Christopher Moore Everett 20 20 26 0:31:21.6  0:31:34.3 10:07/M
3 Chris Ryan Snohomish 133 21 37 0:38:00.8 0:38:08.9 12:15/M
Female 25 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Sara O'Connell Fond Du Lac,V 24 25 6 0:29:01.6 0:29:21.1 9:22/M
2 Natasha Folion-Ryan  Everett 128 29 7 0:29:18.0 0:29:27.4 9:27/M
3 Carolyn Lucero Seattle 56 26 9 0:30:54.9 0:31:09.9 9:58/M
4  Emily Glad Seattle 79 29 11 0:32:40.7 0:32:54.7 10:32/M
5  Yuiho Walker Snohomish 66 25 15 0:36:48.5 0:37:01.7 11:52/M
6 Jessica Linman Bothell 45 25 40 0:54:58.0 0:55:14.8 17:44/M
Male 25 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Michael Brooks Seattle 131 29 32 0:34:38.9 0:34:51.4 11:10/M
Female 30 to 34
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Brooke Newman Everett 28 30 12 0:33:01.5 0:33:13.4 10:39/M
2 Katie Brooks Seattle 132 30 13 0:34:38.4 0:34:50.9 11:10/M
3 Anu Singh Bothell 59 34 16 0:37:04.8 0:37:19.5 11:57/M
4  Lara Morrison Lynnwood 68 31 22 0:39:30.2 0:39:47.8 12:45/M
5 Tracy Croson Seattle 141 33 24 0:39:32.8  0:39:53.3 12:45/M
6 Crystal Hanson Mukilteo 75 34 41 0:55:01.4 0:55:24.9 17:45/M
Male 30 to 34
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Keith Borland Lake Stevens 18 30 14 0:25:44.9 0:25:58.1 8:18/M
2 Andy Glad Seattle 78 33 21 0:27:13.7 0:27:23.6 8:47/M
3 Geoffry Loo Shoreline 134 33 49 0:57:11.2  0:57:19.4 18:27/M
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Janet Yutiamco
Alicia Perkins
Jenna Stapleton
Julie Boyer
Rebecca Johnson
Janine Miller
Brigitte Bigras

Place Name

1
2

Ashish Singh
Chris Perkins

Place Name

1
2

Nicole Petersen
Anne Coley

Place Name

1

NOoO Ok WD

Scott Harder
Dan Canteras
Shane Greenfield
Brian Schattner
Michael Twedt
Melissa Long
Gerry Bautista

Place Name

]
2
3

Kristin Peters
Kim Dewald
Kris Norgaard

Place Name

—_

2
3
4
5
6

Ulpiano Basuel
Dan Chandler
Brian Peters
David Mayfield
Ann Greenfield
Frederick Paoli

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
Female 35 to 39
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Everett 49 38 8 0:30:09.8 0:30:31.6 9:44/M
Snohomish 9 35 17 0:37:37.6  0:37:59.1 12:08/M
Bonney Lake 2 35 18 0:38:04.2 0:38:11.7 12:17/M
Lake Stevens 30 36 28 0:41:02.9 0:41:20.3 13:14/M
Lake Stevens 58 39 30 0:45:31.8  0:45:55.1 14:41/M
Everett 129 36 33 0:48:36.9 0:48:48.4 15:41/M
Mill Creek 77 38 38 0:54:22.0 0:54:32.9 17:32/M
Male 35 to 39
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
Bothell 60 35 28 0:32:14.2 0:32:28.4 10:24/M
Snohomish 10 37 35 0:37:40.6  0:37:59.1 12:09/M
Female 40 to 44
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
Mill Creek 91 42 20 0:38:31.1  0:38:44.4 12:25/M
Lynnwood 14 43 23 0:39:30.8 0:39:48.6 12:45/M
Male 40 to 44
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
Mill Creek 48 44 1 0:20:11.1  0:20:16.1 6:31/M
Everett 126 41 6 0:22:55.6  0:23:01.1  7:24/M
Snohomish 22 43 9 0:23:54.5 0:24:09.9 7:43/M
Bothell 37 41 22 0:27:33.0 0:27:39.4 8:53/M
Everett 36 40 24 0:30:37.2 0:30:45.4 9:53/M
Lake Stevens 57 41 40 0:46:32.3 0:46:55.1 15:01/M
Bellingham 39 40 41 0:47:00.5 0:47:249 15:10/M
Female 45 to 49
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Lynnwood 87 46 10 0:31:24.9 0:31:41.2 10:08/M
Everett 130 49 34 0:48:37.0 0:48:48.7 15:41/M
Bellevue 53 47 39 0:54:47.4 0:55:12.1 17:40/M
Male 45 to 49
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
Bothell 42 47 4 0:22:40.1 0:22:46.8 7:19/M
Oshkosh, Wi 25 48 27 0:31:40.8 0:32:01.1 10:13/M
Lynnwood 88 48 29 0:33:21.7 0:33:38.4 10:45/M
Everett 40 46 38 0:39:56.6  0:40:13.1 12:53/M
Snohomish 23 45 39 0:43:15.7 0:43:33.9 13:57/M
Redmond 44 46 46 0:54:58.0 0:55:14.6 17:44/M
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name

1

2
3
4

Pam Paudler
Barb Weber
Vicki Gribben
Tina Loop

Place Name

—_
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Joey Collins
Mark Waldron
Roger de Quay
John Hyman
Marty Gisler
Ralph Gribben
Kelly Walker
Bobby Power
Kathy Fletcher

Place Name

1
2
3

Kim Boyer
Charlene Osborn
Meg Barnes

Place Name

1

Guyle Fletcher

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
Female 50 to 59
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Lynnwood 27 51 19 0:38:26.1  0:38:40.1 12:24/M
Everett 61 59 21 0:38:34.4 0:38:46.6 12:26/M
Bothell 74 59 31 0:45:47.6  0:46:12.3 14:46/M
Everett 43 59 32 0:46:02.2 0:46:24.2 14:51/M
Male 50 to 59
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Everett 21 51 3 0:22:32.2 0:22:37.7 7:16/M
95 54 16 0:25:49.8 0:26:13.3 8:20/M
Mill Creek 139 50 17 0:26:01.5 0:26:20.8 8:24/M
Snohomish 26 55 23 0:28:59.4 0:29:13.8 9:21/M
Lynnwood 46 57 30 0:33:48.4 0:34:04.1 10:54/M
Bothell 73 54 31 0:34:33.2 0:34:48.7 11:09/M
Snohomish 63 51 33 0:35:56.7 0:36:09.9 11:35/M
Everett 50 56 34 0:36:37.7 0:36:56.2 11:49/M
Everett 86 58 45 0:48:39.2  0:48:48.7 15:42/M
Female 60 and Over
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
Lake Stevens 29 60 27 0:41:02.6 0:41:20.3 13:14/M
Everett 62 65 35 0:53:38.7 0:53:57.4 17:18/M
Everett 51 69 36 0:53:43.9 0:54:02.7 17:20/M
Male 60 and Over
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Everett 85 61 44 0:48:37.0 0:48:48.5 15:41/M
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